5 Person Team Results - February 27, 2016

Team Name

Cheesemakers
Crusader 2
Crusader 1
#Beersearned

Fine Whine

Starlin's Angles

Run Oregon
Stumptown Team
Quads Of Fury

Four Mooks And A Scot
Coasties

Beers Or Bust
Running Is Not Fun
Sparkle Bits

Need A Miracle
Cape Meares Pirates
Olympic Washouts
Glitter Ponies
Nutrition By Hollis
Smouse House
Alcohaulin’

Team Sharesa #3
Turtle Stampede
Ovarian Overboard
Running Ragged
Wiggles & lJiggles
Bbq Chicken Legs
Run With Me!

Team Sharesa #1
Team Sharesa #2
Team Sharesa #4
Team Sharesa #5

4 Women And A Tony
Wait For Us!

RWB Team 3

Team RWB

Team RWB / The Marines
Fab Five
Guys And Dolls

Beth Trimark-Connor
Team Ladies Night
Sand Creek Dental

Three Capes Marathon Relay

Time

2:38:52
2:45:58
2:46:26
3:28:05
3:35:50
3:44:58
3:45:48
3:48:04
3:48:52
3:57:24
3:59:18
4:01:26
4:01:28
4:02:32
4:.03:04
4:03:50
4:05:15
4:05:43
4:06:23
4:06:28
4.07:40
4:08:05
4:08:07
4:08:51
4:14:39
4:16:08
4:16:13
4:18:08
4:19:58
4:19:59
4:20:00
4:20:00
4:20:02
4:22:52
4:28:16
4:28:21
4:28:22
4:28:25
4:34:28
4:35:38
4:40:00
4:50:48

Pace

6:04
6:20
6:21
7:56
8:14
8:35
8:37
8:42
8:44
9:03
9:08
9:12
9:13
9:15
9:16
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:24
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:43
9:46
9:46
9:51
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
10:02
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:28
10:31
10:41
11:05

Team Size Category
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School
School
School
Open
Open
Family
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Family
Family
Open
Business
Family
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Business
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Business

Division

Jr. Boys
Jr. Boys
Jr. Boys
Men
Coed
Open
Coed
Men
Coed
Coed
Men
Coed
Men
Women
Coed
Coed
Coed
Women
Masters Mix
Coed
Women
Women
Coed
Women
Women
Coed
Coed
Women
Coed
Coed
Women
Women
Coed
Coed
Men
Coed
Coed
Women
Masters Mix
Women
Women
Coed



65
68
71
74
76
77

Taft Tigers

Yolo And Crew

Doctor Seuss On The Loose
Sea Us Go

Coasting On By

Going Coastal

4:54:33
5:18:46
5:33.04
5:46:34
6:11:28
6:11:28

11:14
12:09
12:42
13:13
14:10
14:10

U ot

School
Open
Open

Family
Open
Open

Coed
Coed
Masters Women
Women
Coed
Masters Mix



