Three Capes Marathon Relay 5 Person Team Results - February 27, 2016

Place	Team Name	Time	Pace	Team Size	Category	Division
1	Cheesemakers	2:38:52	6:04	5	School	Jr. Boys
2	Crusader 2	2:45:58	6:20	5	School	Jr. Boys
3	Crusader 1	2:46:26	6:21	5	School	Jr. Boys
7	#Beersearned	3:28:05	7:56	5	Open	Men
11	Fine Whine	3:35:50	8:14	5	Open	Coed
14	Starlin's Angles	3:44:58	8:35	5	Family	Open
15	Run Oregon	3:45:48	8:37	5	Open	Coed
17	Stumptown Team	3:48:04	8:42	5	Open	Men
19	Quads Of Fury	3:48:52	8:44	5	Open	Coed
21	Four Mooks And A Scot	3:57:24	9:03	5	Open	Coed
23	Coasties	3:59:18	9:08	5	Open	Men
25	Beers Or Bust	4:01:26	9:12	5	Open	Coed
26	Running Is Not Fun	4:01:28	9:13	5	Open	Men
27	Sparkle Bits	4:02:32	9:15	5	Open	Women
28	Need A Miracle	4:03:04	9:16	5	Open	Coed
29	Cape Meares Pirates	4:03:50	9:18	5	Family	Coed
30	Olympic Washouts	4:05:15	9:21	5	Family	Coed
31	Glitter Ponies	4:05:43	9:22	5	Open	Women
32	Nutrition By Hollis	4:06:23	9:24	5	Business	Masters Mix
33	Smouse House	4:06:28	9:24	5	Family	Coed
35	Alcohaulin'	4:07:40	9:27	5	Open	Women
36	Team Sharesa #3	4:08:05	9:28	5	Open	Women
37	Turtle Stampede	4:08:07	9:28	5	Open	Coed
38	Ovarian Overboard	4:08:51	9:29	5	Open	Women
40	Running Ragged	4:14:39	9:43	5	Open	Women
41	Wiggles & Jiggles	4:16:08	9:46	5	Open	Coed
42	Bbq Chicken Legs	4:16:13	9:46	5	Open	Coed
44	Run With Me!	4:18:08	9:51	5	Business	Women
46	Team Sharesa #1	4:19:58	9:55	5	Open	Coed
47	Team Sharesa #2	4:19:59	9:55	5	Open	Coed
48	Team Sharesa #4	4:20:00	9:55	5	Open	Women
49	Team Sharesa #5	4:20:00	9:55	5	Open	Women
50	4 Women And A Tony	4:20:02	9:55	5	Open	Coed
51	Wait For Us!	4:22:52	10:02	5	Open	Coed
54	RWB Team 3	4:28:16	10:14	5	Open	Men
55	Team RWB	4:28:21	10:14	5	Open	Coed
56	Team RWB / The Marines	4:28:22	10:14	5	Open	Coed
57	Fab Five	4:28:25	10:14	5	Open	Women
58	Guys And Dolls	4:34:28	10:28	5	Open	Masters Mix
59	Beth Trimark-Connor	4:35:38	10:31	5	Open	Women
61	Team Ladies Night	4:40:00	10:41	5	Open	Women
64	Sand Creek Dental	4:50:48	11:05	5	Business	Coed

65	Taft Tigers	4:54:33	11:14	5	School	Coed
68	Yolo And Crew	5:18:46	12:09	5	Open	Coed
71	Doctor Seuss On The Loose	5:33:04	12:42	5	Open	Masters Women
74	Sea Us Go	5:46:34	13:13	5	Family	Women
76	Coasting On By	6:11:28	14:10	5	Open	Coed
77	Going Coastal	6:11:28	14:10	5	Open	Masters Mix